September 2012

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESPAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Jall |
Y 3 ,?
? BABSE : 5 7 8
@ Eﬁ Property @ Sisters Too @ First Thursday
E . 5:30pm 12:00pm @ 12:00 noon
(Church office will EPIC Forum @
be closed) 6:00pm
9 10 ’\Q 11 12 13 14 15
Methodism @ Prayer Shawl @ e i Sisters Too @ District UMW @
8:30am (in FMC) 9:30am 12:00pm 9:30am (Celeste
Youth & Parents @ Retired Teachers FUMC)”_
4:00pm (fall @ 9:30am N
planning) \
16 17 18 19 20 21 |\
Methodism @ Newsletter deadline UMW @ | Sisters Too @ Leadership @ Bois d'Arc Bash Bois d'Arc Bash
8:30am (in FMC) @ 9:00am 10:00am | 12:00pm 5:30pm
FLY (Youth) @ M&M (after school) @ @ @ @
4:00pm Stewardship @
5:30pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Methodism @ Children’s Choirs Sisters Too @ WCM Board
8:30am (in FMC) (3"-7" graders) @ 12:00pm meeting @ 7:00pm
CGS meeting @ 3:30pm M&M (after school)
noon Sisters @ 6:00pm Children’s Music
FLY (Youth) @ (K-2) during M&M
4:00pm Foundation @
6:00pm
30

Methodism @
8:30am (in FMC)
FLY (Youth) @
4:00pm




BIRTHDAYS

9/1

972
9/3

9/4
9/5
917
9/8
9/9
9/10

9/11
9/12

9/13

9/14
9/15

9/17

9/18

9/19
9/20

Caitlin Ferrell
Hal Langford
Ellen Oats
Shelton Sullivan
Donna Tavener
Tricia Dempsey
Amanda Brown
Bob McLeroy
Leila Riddle
Brian Ball
JenAnne Shumway
Mary Means
Amelia Martin
C.J. Wadlow
Ann Underhill
Heather Welch
Jerry Liston
Gene Casselberry
Elena Faulkenberry
Dennis Anderson
Katelyn Heatherly
Valarie Englert
Margaret Floyd
Wanda Robnett
Frances Sartwell
Jessica Jobe

Brit Smith
Jourdan Sullivan
Jordan Long
Annette Taggart
Judy Anderson
Jenna Stotts

9/21 Bill Knutson
Mitzi Parker
Chester Robinson

9/24  Sydney Chapman
Nancy Ogden
Ron Thomas
Kiera Wadlow

9/25 Meghan Green

9/27  Frela Ferrell
Joe Milligan
Ruth Warren

9/28 Jan Ainsworth
Alex Hammons

9/29 Hayley Jobe

9/30  Trish King
Cameron Plunkett

Celebrating (‘:
An 14;’1/1/72/40&7 This Mon

ANNIVERSARIES

9/6  Lisa & Monty McGuyer
9/8  Anna & Fred Blohm
Kay & Robert Sanders
9/17 Wayne & Shawn Burt
9/26  Pete & Mary Smith



